2004 Provincial - Group Routines

Division: Grp-11-Under
Place Parent Team

1Essex Energizers

Division:  Grp-14-Under
Place Parent Team
1Jump Rope X-treme

2Leamington Acro-
Ropers

Division: Grp-Open
Place Parent Team
1Jump Rope X-treme
2Leamington Acro-

Ropers
3Essex Energizers

4Hamilton Hoppers
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Group Name

Essex Energizers - 11
& under

Group Name

Jump Rope Extreme -
14 & Under

Leamingon Acro-Ropers
- 14 & Under

Group Name

Jump Rope Extreme -
Open

Leamington Acro-
Ropers - Open

Essex Energizers - Open

Hamilton Hopper - Open

Skip Diff Diff Exe

Skip

Skip

6.5

8.0

7.8

Diff Diff Exe

10.0

10.5

12.5

11.0

15.5

15.5

Diff Diff Exe

17.0

13.5

13.5
9.5

15.5

17.5

11.5
8.0

17.8
16.0

17.2
10.5

Exe

11.0

Exe

13.5

121

Exe

17.5
16.9

12.5
12.7

Crt

15.0

Crt

13.5

15.5

Crt

16.0
15.0

13.5
12.5

Crt

9.5

Crt

14.5

14.0

Crt
2
20.0

14.5

15.0
14.5

Imp

10.0

Imp

16.0

14.3

Imp
9.0
16.0

20.0
13.7

Imp Frm

17.0 11.5

Imp Frm

14.0 125

17.0 11.5

Imp Frm

16.0 17.3
155 15.5

175 11.3
15.0 8.0

Frm Time Score Points

125 0 108.8 100

Frm Time Score Points

155 0 137.5 100

155 0 136.9 99

Frm Time Score Points
17.5 0 163.6 100
16.0 0 156.4 99

120 O 144.0 98
13.0 O 117.4 97
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