2004 Provincial - Group Routines

Division: Grp-11-Under															
Place Parent Team	Group Name	Skip	Diff	Diff	Exe	Exe	Crt 1	Crt 2	Imp	Imp	Frm	Frm	Time	Score	Points
1Essex Energizers	Essex Energizers - 11 & under		6.5	8.0	7.8	11.0	15.0	9.5	10.0	17.0	11.5	12.5	0	108.8	100
Division: Grp-14-Under															
Place Parent Team	Group Name	Skip	Diff	Diff	Exe	Exe	Crt 1	Crt 2	Imp	Imp	Frm	Frm	Time	Score	Points
1Jump Rope X-treme	Jump Rope Extreme - 14 & Under		10.0	12.5	15.5	13.5	13.5	14.5	16.0	14.0	12.5	15.5	0	137.5	100
2Leamington Acro- Ropers	Leamingon Acro-Ropers - 14 & Under		10.5	11.0	15.5	12.1	15.5	14.0	14.3	17.0	11.5	15.5	0	136.9	99
Division: Grp-Open															
Place Parent Team	Group Name	Skip	Diff	Diff	Exe	Exe	Crt 1	Crt 2	Imp	Imp	Frm	Frm	Time	Score	Points
1Jump Rope X-treme	Jump Rope Extreme - Open		17.0	15.5	17.8	17.5	16.0	20.0	9.0	16.0	17.3	17.5	0	163.6	100
2Leamington Acro- Ropers	Leamington Acro- Ropers - Open		13.5	17.5	16.0	16.9	15.0	14.5	16.0	15.5	15.5	16.0	0	156.4	99
3Essex Energizers	Essex Energizers - Open		13.5	11.5	17.2	12.5	13.5	15.0	20.0	17.5	11.3	12.0	0	144.0	98
4Hamilton Hoppers	Hamilton Hopper - Open		9.5	8.0	10.5	12.7	12.5	14.5	13.7	15.0	8.0	13.0	0	117.4	97

Printed 4/9/2004 2:08:41 PM Page 1 of 1